(c) 2014-2024 Jorg Bockle

VSAK

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

KG Berching
Bahnanlage: Gasthaus Schuller "Goldene Krone"
St. Lorenzstr. 14

Andrea Fuchs An den Linden 17

KG Berching

Bahnanlage: Gasthaus Schuller "Goldene Krone
St. Lorenzstr. 14
An den Linden 17

Andrea Fuchs

KK Neumarkt
Bahnanlage: Gashaus "Zur Linde"
Freystadter Str. 1

Gunter Nowotny Leitgrabenweg 10

KC Greding
Bahnanlage: Sportheim TSV - Greding

Am Hallenbad 4
Alexander Lehmair

KC Pollenfeld
Bahnanlage: KC Pollenfeld

Am Sandbaum 21
Tobias Strigl

LK Lauterhofen
Bahnanlage: Gasthaus Gehr
Lauterachstralle 43

Willi Dietrich Reitelshofen 12

KC Dollnstein
Bahnanlage: Campingplatz Dollnstein
Briickenstralle 11a

Cornelia Pape Sonnleiten 13

AF Treuchtlingen
Bahnanlage: Mocambo
Am Briihl 26

Jens Durnberger Bahnhofstr. 3a

KF Kipfenberg
Bahnanlage: Gashof Blauer Hecht
Irlahtllerweg 1

Oswald Zeitler jun. Streuweg 6

92334 Berching

92360 Mihlhausen

92334 Berching

92360 Mihlhausen

92318 Neumarkt
92318 Neumarkt

91171 Greding
91171 Greding

85131 Pollenfeld

92283 Lauterhofen
92283 Lauterhofen

91795 Dollnstein
91795 Dolinstein

91757 Treuchtlingen
91757 Treuchtlingen
Fax: 09142/203448

85110 Kipfenberg - Grosdorf

85110 Bohming

08462/302
09185/903149
0171/7365303

08462/302
09185/903149
0171/7365303

09181/8252
09181/31683

08463/605048
08463/9487
0176/64763062

08421/9376768

0172/5445078

09186/240
09157/772
0160/93121871

08422/846
08422/1717
0176/87610489

09142/2048151
09142/807722
0171/9578245

08465/1066
08465/905786
0151/25600595
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andrea.fuchs79@gmx.de
andrea.fuchs79@gmx.de
jisfkir@aol.com
lehmair@t-online.de
info@kc-pollenfeld.de
juergen.felser@web.de
papeboys@gmx.de
duernbergerjens@yahoo.de

templer.birktal@web.de



